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MB
MB
MB
MB
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MB
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MB
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MB
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FB
MB
Mw
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HOC STATUS

EFC
EFC from huber
EFC
GPS Violation
GPS Violation
EFC
Bad Release
GPS Violation
GPS cut bracelet
Equipment return
EFC from huber/hosiptal
GPS Violation
Bad Release
GPS cut bracelet
DRC Walk-awy
GPS cut bracelet
GPS cut bracelet
GPS battery died
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
GPS Violation
FTR
FTR
FTR
GPS lost comm
EFC huber/med apt.
FTR/Bad Rel from WKSO
FTR
FTR
FTR

DATE REC

11/12/2013
11/14/2013
11/8/2013
1/6/2014
1/2/2014
12/21/2013
112/4/2013
1/6/2014
1/13/2014
12/2/2013
12/21/2013
1/25/2014
2/12/2014
2/14/2014
2/17/2014
2/20/2014
2/21/2014
2/24/2014
31412014
3/4/2014
3/4/2014
3/4/2014
3/6/12014
3/6/2014
3/7/2014
3/13/2014
3/24/2014
3/27/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
4/4/2014
4/6/2014

DATE CLOSED

Arrested 11/12/2013

Subject turned himself in 11/14/2013
Arrested 11/19/13

Arrested 1/6/2014

Arrested 1/2/2014

Arrested 12/30/13

Arrested 12/4/2014

Subject turned himself in 1/6/2014
Arrested 1/14/2014 turned himself into us at DRC
Currently looking

Arrested 12/24/2014

Arrested 1/25/2014

Arrested 2/13/2104

Arrested 2/17/2014

Subject turned himself in 2/18/2014
Arrested 2/22/2014

Arrested 2/28/2014

Arrested 2/24/2014

Arrested 3/26/2104

Arrested 3/6/2014

Arrested 3/6/2014

Arrested 3/18/2014

Subject turned himself in 3/6/2014
Subject turned herself in 3/6/2014
Arrested 3/11/2014

Subject turned herself in 3/13/2014
Arrested 3/24/2014

Arrested 3/27/2014

Arrested 4/1/2014

Arrested 4/1/2014

Subject turned himself in 4/4/2014
Subject turned himself in 4/6/2014



