B <sub>1</sub> , Neil G Marquis D	B Susan	M Dareon Q	Ve Vanessa	G Rashad		No.	Was Kendra K	G Rickey B	The Kenneth J	R Garron E	E Timothy	Balley, Dallas	Parames Jr	Tamen, Javontae	Popula, Antonio B	H Sidney	C Roger	B Barbara	O Calvin	P Herbert M	P Willie	Farman, Keaun	G , Twaun	C Anglea	Rosson, Robyn	S Roderick	James Melvin	B deshun	
MB N		MB MB	EB	MB	FΒ	MB	FB	MB	MΒ	MB	MΒ	MB	MΒ	MB	MB	MB	MB	FB	MB	MΒ	MB	MB	MB	FB	FB	MB	MB B	MB B	
FIR	EFC huber/med apt. FTR/Bad Rel from WKSO FTR	GPS lost comm	FTR	FTR	FTR	GPS Violation	FTR	FTR	FTR	FTR	GPS battery died	GPS cut bracelet	GPS cut bracelet	DRC Walk-awy	GPS cut bracelet	Bad Release	GPS Violation	EFC from huber/hosiptal	Equipment return	GPS cut bracelet	GPS Violation	Bad Release	EFC	GPS Violation	<b>GPS Violation</b>	EFC	EFC from huber	EFC	
4/4/2014 4/6/2014	3/27/2014 3/31/2014	3/24/2014	3/13/2014	3/7/2014	3/6/2014	3/6/2014	3/4/2014	3/4/2014	3/4/2014	3/4/2014	2/24/2014	2/21/2014	2/20/2014	2/17/2014	2/14/2014	2/12/2014	1/25/2014	12/21/2013	12/2/2013	1/13/2014	1/6/2014	12/4/2013	12/21/2013	1/2/2014	1/6/2014	11/8/2013	11/14/2013	11/12/2013	
Subject turned himself in 4/4/2014 Subject turned himself in 4/6/2014	<del>-</del>	Arrested 3/24/2014	Subject turned herself in 3/13/2014	Arrested 3/11/2014	Subject turned herself in 3/6/2014	<b>-</b>	_		_	-		Arrested 2/28/2014	Arrested 2/22/2014	Subject turned himself in 2/18/2014	Arrested 2/17/2014	Arrested 2/13/2104	Arrested 1/25/2014	Arrested 12/24/2014	Currently looking	Arrested 1/14/2014 turned himself into us at DRC	Subject turned himself in 1/6/2014	Arrested 12/4/2014	Arrested 12/30/13	Arrested 1/2/2014	Arrested 1/6/2014	Arrested 11/19/13	Subject	Arrested 11/12/2013	

NAME

S/R

HOC STATUS

DATE REC

DATE CLOSED